Inc#

2603010001
2603010002
2603010004
2603010005
2603010006
2603010007
2603010009
2603010010
2603010011
2603010012
2603010015
2603010017
2603010018
2603010019
2603010020
2603010021
2603010022
2603010023
2603010024
2603010025
2603010026
2603010027
2603010028
2603010029
2603010030
2603010032
2603010034
2603010035
2603010036
2603010037
2603010038
2603010039
2603010040
2603010043
2603010044
2603010046

Type

Lost or Found Property
Assault

Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Alarm

Information Only
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Family Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Subject Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

PD Respond with FD
Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Subject Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Noise
Alarm

Driving Under the Influence

Time

00:06:54
00:20:31
00:29:18
00:32:11
00:37:14
00:37:36
00:54:57
01:00:59
01:09:13
01:10:03
01:31:31
01:44:24
01:46:58
01:48:54
01:56:58
01:59:01
02:06:56
02:09:27
02:13:03
02:13:40
02:13:59
02:14:33
02:17:55
02:19:24
02:20:22
02:47:06
02:58:38
03:11:12
03:26:13
03:41:19
03:50:56
03:54:18
04:24:12
05:56:28
07:09:27
07:16:39

Daily Activity Log
Sunday, March 01, 2026

Location Hundred Block
7000 AUBURN BL

6500 ANTELOPE RD
DONEGAL DR/LONGFORD DR
SUNRISE BL/EVA RETTA CT
VAN MAREN LN/GARDEN GATE DR
7800 OLD AUBURN RD

5400 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
BIRDCAGE ST/FARMGATE WY
SUNRISE BL/SUN HILL DR
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7000 SYLVAN RD

GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
8000 SUNRISE BL

OLD AUBURN RD/MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/HOFFMAN LN
FAIR OAKS BL/NIESSEN WY
AUBURN BL/DEVECCHI AV
6000 SHADOW LN

7300 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
8300 NORTHVALE WY
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7700 GREENBACK LN

7500 GREENBACK LN

8000 OAK AV

7400 ANTELOPE RD

6100 AUBURN BL

7700 SUNRISE BL

7700 COTTINGHAM WY
MARIPOSA AV/HEREDIA DR
SUNRISE BL/TWIN OAKS AV
VAN MAREN LN/CHAPEL VIEW LN
6900 BRAYTON AV

6800 SUNRISE BL

Place

WALMART
STONES CASINO

MCDONALDS X MADISON
CHPD

SYLVAN CORNERS
JB LIQUOR GROCERY - CORNERS

THE ARLO APARTMENTS
SAFEWAY
LOWES

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

RUSCH PARK CORPORATION YARD
FUTURE HONDA
CIRCLE K

NORTHRIDGE LITTLE LEAGUE
7-11 X WO

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition Case #

Report Taken - Found Property CH26-01443
Report Taken - Assault CH26-01441
Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Alarm

Assisted

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics CH26-01442
Advised

Warning (written)
Checks Ok

Alarm

Assisted



Inc#

2603010049
2603010050
2603010051
2603010053
2603010054
2603010056
2603010058
2603010059
2603010060
2603010061
2603010062
2603010063
2603010065
2603010066
2603010067
2603010068
2603010069
2603010070
2603010071
2603010072
2603010074
2603010075
2603010076
2603010077
2603010078
2603010079
2603010080
2603010081
2603010083
2603010084
2603010085
2603010088
2603010089
2603010090
2603010092
2603010093
2603010094
2603010095
2603010096
2603010097

Type

Alarm
Fraud/Forgery
Information Only
Traffic Stop

ACO Sick/Injured
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Parking Violation
Reckless Driving
Hazard

Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal
Domestic Violence
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances

Patrol Check
Information Only
Patrol Check

ACO Sick/Injured

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Subject Stop

Patrol Check
Panhandling

Petty Theft

Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Homeless Camp

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

Civil Advice or Standby
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

08:18:34
08:32:17
08:51:25
08:58:33
09:05:18
09:11:29
09:26:48
09:28:02
09:38:18
09:39:25
09:44:46
09:53:10
09:58:49
10:06:59
10:17:43
10:27:43
10:28:17
10:38:51
10:40:00
10:56:19
11:05:09
11:12:06
11:14:55
11:36:48
11:37:34
11:42:14
11:52:49
12:23:31
12:29:15
12:37:51
12:38:40
12:47:13
12:47:42
13:10:55
13:23:04
13:23:10
13:34:56
13:35:56
13:51:50
13:54:02

Location Hundred Block
7300 GREENBACK LN

6200 BURICH AV
GREENBACK LN/TRAJAN DR
GREENBACK LN/BINET DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
8400 ROBIE WAY

5500 BIRDCAGE ST

6200 LOUTH WY

6400 DONEGAL DR

FAIR OAKS BL/OAK AV
GREENBACK LN/PATTERSON LN
AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
6400 VERNER AV

SUNRISE BL/ALTA SUNRISE DR
5500 MARIPOSA AV

7700 SUNRISE BL

8000 ALMA MESA WY
8000 WONDER ST

7500 COOK AV

7500 GREENBACK LN

7700 GREENBACK LN

100 SPARTAN WY

8400 AUBURN BL

8400 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

7800 AUBURN BL

6400 TUPELO DR

SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
7500 TIARA WY

7900 ZENITH DR

5900 SPERRY DR

8000 STONE CANYON CR
6000 PEORIA DR

7700 LOLETA AV

6100 SUNRISE BL

5500 SPERRY DR

7400 GRAND OAKS BL
8300 LICHEN DR

Place

DOLLAR TREE X SJ
GREENBACK GARDENS APARTMENTS

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

HUNTINGTON SQUARE APARTMENTS
COPPER CREEK APARTMENTS

SAN JUAN PARK (KALAMAZOO PK LOT)

MADERA PARK

CELL TOWER
CELL TOWER

HARRIS INDUSTRIAL GASES
HARRIS INDUSTRIAL GASES

WALMART

RUSCH PARK
ANTELOPE DIALYSIS CENTER

TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS
ALLEGIANT CHURCH/PACIFICO MAPANA

ANTHONY'S LANDSCAPE
BIRDCAGE MARKETPLACE

LICHEN K-8

Disposition
Alarm

Report Taken - Fraud
Refer Other Agency
Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Arrest - Narcotics
Assisted

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised
Cancelled
Citation

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised
Attempted to Contact
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Cancelled

Due Diligence
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Case #

CH26-01447

CH26-01446



Inc#

2603010098
2603010099
2603010100
2603010101
2603010103
2603010105
2603010108
2603010109
2603010110
2603010113
2603010114
2603010115
2603010116
2603010117
2603010118
2603010119
2603010120
2603010121
2603010122
2603010123
2603010125
2603010126
2603010127
2603010128
2603010129
2603010130
2603010131
2603010132
2603010133
2603010134
2603010135
2603010136
2603010137
2603010138
2603010139
2603010140
2603010141
2603010142
2603010143
2603010144

Type

Missing Person

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Missing Person
Welfare Check

Missing Person Cleared
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hang up

ACO Hot Dog/Animal
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Hazard

Traffic Stop

ACO Sick/Injured
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Hazard

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Vandalism

Lost or Found Property
Drug Activity

Collision Non Injury
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only

Petty Theft

Throwing Substance at vehicle
ACO Sick/Injured
Criminal Threats Rpt
Parking Violation
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

Civil Advice or Standby

Time

13:55:40
14:12:46
14:14:18
14:15:48
14:26:32
14:55:23
15:00:56
15:03:37
15:14:37
15:48:41
15:54:27
15:54:40
16:00:35
16:06:05
16:12:09
16:15:38
16:26:57
16:29:27
16:30:25
16:33:46
16:42:03
16:54:32
16:57:44
17:01:36
17:16:46
17:19:07
17:26:24
17:38:46
17:46:05
18:04:10
18:04:18
18:04:19
18:16:27
18:20:59
18:34:23
18:45:57
19:05:28
19:07:33
19:16:21
19:20:31

Location Hundred Block
8200 OLIVINE AV

7000 NOREEN WY

7800 ANTELOPE RD

7500 KILARNEY LN

8300 BRAMBLE TREE WY
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
8200 OLIVINE AV

7300 ANTELOPE RD

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT
5500 BIRDCAGE ST

6000 TUPELO DR

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7200 GREENBACK LN

7100 GREENBACK LN
MADISON AV/GARFIELD AV
6700 GREEN ASH CT

5800 SUNRISE BL

6600 AUBURN BL

7500 OLD AUBURN RD

VAN MAREN LN/AUBURN BL
7300 ROSEVILLE RD

6000 SUNRISE MALL

6000 DECLARATION CR
7700 SYCAMORE DR

6800 SUNRISE BL
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
BRAYTON AV/KERMIT LN
BREMEN DR/CAVAN DR
6000 GREENBACK LN

6300 NACHEZ CT

4500 PARKER AV

7800 LICHEN DR

7800 GREENBACK LN

7400 PATRICKS LN

6600 BRIARTREE WY

6300 WEXFORD CR
GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV
6000 DECLARATION CR
SUNRISE BL/MACY PLAZA DR
7000 ZEELAND DR

Place

PARADISE OAKS

UNIQUE VISION HAIR SALON

SALISHAN APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

STONEHEDGE CONDOMINIUMS

BEST BUY

YUMMY BUFFET
DIGNITY HEALTH

TARGET
24 HOUR FITNESS
CITRUS HEIGHTS PRESCHOOL

SUNRISE MALL

7-11 X WO

DOLLAR TREE
SHELL X SR
SALISHAN APARTMENTS

Disposition

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Assisted

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Assisted

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics

Unable to Locate
Cancelled

Advised

Report Taken - Vandalism
Report Taken - Found Property
Arrest - Narcotics

Assisted

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

DV Verbal Only

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Citation Issued

ACO Pending

Advised

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Case #
CH26-01448

CH26-01449

CH26-01448

CH26-01452

CH26-01450

CH26-01437
CH26-01454
CH26-01451

CH26-01453



Inc#

2603010147
2603010148
2603010150
2603010151
2603010152
2603010153
2603010154
2603010155
2603010156
2603010157
2603010158
2603010160
2603010164
2603010165
2603010166
2603010169
2603010170
2603010172
2603010175
2603010176
2603010178
2603010180
2603010181
2603010182
2603010183
2603010184
2603010185
2603010186
2603010188
2603010189
2603010190
2603010191
2603010192
2603010193
2603010194
2603010195
2603010197
2603010198
2603010199

Type

Reckless Driving
Collision Unknown Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Fraud/Forgery

Alarm

Tow Repo/Private
Violation of Court Order
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Time

19:25:42
19:41:31
19:51:04
19:52:00
19:56:25
19:58:38
20:00:48
20:01:05
20:03:43
20:05:03
20:30:57
20:38:21
20:49:31
21:13:26
21:17:43
21:20:55
21:21:44
21:27:59
21:37:33
21:39:24
21:45:23
21:50:13
21:53:32
21:56:49
21:57:32
22:11:25
22:12:25
22:19:03
22:26:12
22:43:44
22:46:29
22:59:45
23:03:39
23:26:07
23:28:24
23:29:02
23:36:04
23:44:44
23:52:57

Location Hundred Block

GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
SYLVAN RD/STOCK RANCH RD
6500 ANTELOPE RD

6000 SUNRISE MALL

7000 ANSBROUGH DR

7400 AUBURN BL

6800 BROOKHAVEN WY

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7000 SUNBURST WY

6900 HENNING DR

7900 LIZZIE CIR

6200 SUNRISE BL

5900 MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
8000 BUTTONWOOD WY
GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR
LONGFORD DR/BREMEN DR
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
SAN JUAN AV/CHESLINE DR
AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AVE
HILLTOP DR/CASH CT
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6800 RANCH HOUSE WY
MADISON AV/TOOMBS ST
8300 LICHEN DR

5900 DEVECCHI AV

6800 SAN TOMAS DR

6100 GREENBACK LN

6000 SHADOW LN

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR

7900 MARIPOSA AV

6200 SUNRISE BL

200 PAU HANA CR
GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR
AUBURN BL/DEVECCHI AV
SYLVAN RD/GREENBACK LN
6400 VERNER AV

5700 ANTELOPE RD

Place

STONES CASINO
SUNRISE MALL

OLD NAVY

CHUCK E CHEESE

HIDDEN OAKS APARTMENTS
CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS
SHELL X AUB

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS
MARIPOSA ELEMENTARY

CHUCK E CHEESE

COPPER CREEK APARTMENTS
QUIKSTOP X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY

Disposition

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Unable to Locate
Arrest - DUI

Cancelled

Assisted

Alarm

Assisted

Report Taken - Violation of Court Order
Attempted to Contact
Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Citation

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Advised

DV Verbal Only
Report Taken - Informational
Alarm

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Case #

CH26-01455

CH26-01456

CH26-01457



