



Daily Activity Log
Sunday, March 01, 2026

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2603010001	Lost or Found Property	00:06:54	7000 AUBURN BL	WALMART	Report Taken - Found Property	CH26-01443
2603010002	Assault	00:20:31	6500 ANTELOPE RD	STONES CASINO	Report Taken - Assault	CH26-01441
2603010004	Suspicious Vehicle	00:29:18	DONEGAL DR/LONGFORD DR		Checks Ok	
2603010005	Traffic Stop	00:32:11	SUNRISE BL/EVA RETTA CT		Advised	
2603010006	Traffic Stop	00:37:14	VAN MAREN LN/GARDEN GATE DR		Advised	
2603010007	Tow Repo/Private	00:37:36	7800 OLD AUBURN RD		Advised	
2603010009	Alarm	00:54:57	5400 SUNRISE BL	MCDONALDS X MADISON	Alarm	
2603010010	Information Only	01:00:59	6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR	CHPD	Assisted	
2603010011	Traffic Stop	01:09:13	BIRDCAGE ST/FARMGATE WY		Advised	
2603010012	Traffic Stop	01:10:03	SUNRISE BL/SUN HILL DR		Advised	
2603010015	Traffic Stop	01:31:31	AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD	SYLVAN CORNERS	Advised	
2603010017	Suspicious Vehicle	01:44:24	7000 SYLVAN RD	JB LIQUOR GROCERY - CORNERS	Checks Ok	
2603010018	Traffic Stop	01:46:58	GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR		Advised	
2603010019	Disturbance Family Verbal	01:48:54	8000 SUNRISE BL		Cancelled	
2603010020	Traffic Stop	01:56:58	OLD AUBURN RD/MARIPOSA AV		Advised	
2603010021	Traffic Stop	01:59:01	GREENBACK LN/HOFFMAN LN		Advised	
2603010022	Suspicious Vehicle	02:06:56	FAIR OAKS BL/NIESSEN WY		Advised	
2603010023	Traffic Stop	02:09:27	AUBURN BL/DEVECCHI AV		Advised	
2603010024	Tow Repo/Private	02:13:03	6000 SHADOW LN	THE ARLO APARTMENTS	Assisted	
2603010025	Subject Stop	02:13:40	7300 GREENBACK LN	SAFEBWAY	Checks Ok	
2603010026	Suspicious Vehicle	02:13:59	7800 GREENBACK LN	LOWES	Checks Ok	
2603010027	Traffic Stop	02:14:33	SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV		Advised	
2603010028	Disturbance Noise	02:17:55	8300 NORTHVALE WY		Checks Ok	
2603010029	Traffic Stop	02:19:24	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Advised	
2603010030	Suspicious Vehicle	02:20:22	7700 GREENBACK LN		Advised	
2603010032	Traffic Stop	02:47:06	7500 GREENBACK LN	SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL	Advised	
2603010034	PD Respond with FD	02:58:38	8000 OAK AV		Refer Other Agency	
2603010035	Alarm	03:11:12	7400 ANTELOPE RD	RUSCH PARK CORPORATION YARD	Alarm	
2603010036	Disturbance Loitering	03:26:13	6100 AUBURN BL	FUTURE HONDA	Assisted	
2603010037	Subject Stop	03:41:19	7700 SUNRISE BL	CIRCLE K	Advised	
2603010038	Suspicious Vehicle	03:50:56	7700 COTTINGHAM WY		Arrest - Narcotics	CH26-01442
2603010039	Traffic Stop	03:54:18	MARIPOSA AV/HEREDIA DR		Advised	
2603010040	Traffic Stop	04:24:12	SUNRISE BL/TWIN OAKS AV		Warning (written)	
2603010043	Disturbance Noise	05:56:28	VAN MAREN LN/CHAPEL VIEW LN		Checks Ok	
2603010044	Alarm	07:09:27	6900 BRAYTON AV	NORTHRIDGE LITTLE LEAGUE	Alarm	
2603010046	Driving Under the Influence	07:16:39	6800 SUNRISE BL	7-11 X WO	Assisted	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2603010049	Alarm	08:18:34	7300 GREENBACK LN	DOLLAR TREE X SJ	Alarm	
2603010050	Fraud/Forgery	08:32:17	6200 BURICH AV	GREENBACK GARDENS APARTMENTS	Report Taken - Fraud	CH26-01447
2603010051	Information Only	08:51:25	GREENBACK LN/TRAJAN DR		Refer Other Agency	
2603010053	Traffic Stop	08:58:33	GREENBACK LN/BINET DR		Advised	
2603010054	ACO Sick/Injured	09:05:18	6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR	EDGEWATER APARTMENTS	Unable to Locate	
2603010056	Welfare Check	09:11:29	8400 ROBIE WAY		Advised	
2603010058	911 Hangup Cell Phone	09:26:48	5500 BIRDCAGE ST		Advised	
2603010059	Information Only	09:28:02	6200 LOUTH WY		Assisted	
2603010060	Parking Violation	09:38:18	6400 DONEGAL DR		Gone On Arrival	
2603010061	Reckless Driving	09:39:25	FAIR OAKS BL/OAK AV		Cancelled	
2603010062	Hazard	09:44:46	GREENBACK LN/PATTERSON LN		Arrest - Narcotics	CH26-01446
2603010063	Reckless Driving	09:53:10	AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD		Assisted	
2603010065	Disturbance Verbal	09:58:49	7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN	HUNTINGTON SQUARE APARTMENTS	Advised	
2603010066	Domestic Violence	10:06:59	6400 VERNER AV	COPPER CREEK APARTMENTS	Refer Other Agency	
2603010067	Traffic Stop	10:17:43	SUNRISE BL/ALTA SUNRISE DR		Advised	
2603010068	Suspicious Circumstances	10:27:43	5500 MARIPOSA AV	SAN JUAN PARK (KALAMAZOO PK LOT)	Checks Ok	
2603010069	Patrol Check	10:28:17	7700 SUNRISE BL		Checks Ok	
2603010070	Information Only	10:38:51	8000 ALMA MESA WY		Advised	
2603010071	Patrol Check	10:40:00	8000 WONDER ST	MADERA PARK	Checks Ok	
2603010072	ACO Sick/Injured	10:56:19	7500 COOK AV		Assisted	
2603010074	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:05:09	7500 GREENBACK LN	CELL TOWER	Advised	
2603010075	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:12:06	7700 GREENBACK LN	CELL TOWER	Assisted	
2603010076	Information Only	11:14:55	100 SPARTAN WY		Advised	
2603010077	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:36:48	8400 AUBURN BL	HARRIS INDUSTRIAL GASES	Advised	
2603010078	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:37:34	8400 AUBURN BL	HARRIS INDUSTRIAL GASES	Cancelled	
2603010079	Traffic Stop	11:42:14	7000 AUBURN BL	WALMART	Citation	
2603010080	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:52:49	8000 GREENBACK LN		Checks Ok	
2603010081	Subject Stop	12:23:31	7800 AUBURN BL	RUSCH PARK	Checks Ok	
2603010083	Patrol Check	12:29:15	6400 TUPELO DR	ANTELOPE DIALYSIS CENTER	Checks Ok	
2603010084	Panhandling	12:37:51	SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV		Advised	
2603010085	Petty Theft	12:38:40	7500 TIARA WY	TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS	Attempted to Contact	
2603010088	Patrol Check	12:47:13	7900 ZENITH DR	ALLEGIANT CHURCH/PACIFICO MAPANA	Checks Ok	
2603010089	911 Hangup Cell Phone	12:47:42	5900 SPERRY DR		Cancelled	
2603010090	911 Hangup Cell Phone	13:10:55	8000 STONE CANYON CR		Cancelled	
2603010092	Homeless Camp	13:23:04	6000 PEORIA DR		Due Diligence	
2603010093	911 Hangup Cell Phone	13:23:10	7700 LOLETA AV	ANTHONY'S LANDSCAPE	Cancelled	
2603010094	Patrol Check	13:34:56	6100 SUNRISE BL	BIRDCAGE MARKETPLACE	Checks Ok	
2603010095	Civil Advice or Standby	13:35:56	5500 SPERRY DR		Advised	
2603010096	911 Hangup Cell Phone	13:51:50	7400 GRAND OAKS BL		Assisted	
2603010097	Suspicious Circumstances	13:54:02	8300 LICHEN DR	LICHEN K-8	Checks Ok	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2603010098	Missing Person	13:55:40	8200 OLIVINE AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)	CH26-01448
2603010099	Tow Repo/Private	14:12:46	7000 NOREEN WY		Assisted	
2603010100	911 Hangup Cell Phone	14:14:18	7800 ANTELOPE RD	UNIQUE VISION HAIR SALON	Advised	
2603010101	Welfare Check	14:15:48	7500 KILARNEY LN	SALISHAN APARTMENTS	Advised	
2603010103	Missing Person	14:26:32	8300 BRAMBLE TREE WY		Report Taken - Missing Person	CH26-01449
2603010105	Welfare Check	14:55:23	SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN		Gone On Arrival	
2603010108	Missing Person Cleared	15:00:56	8200 OLIVINE AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01448
2603010109	911 Hangup Cell Phone	15:03:37	7300 ANTELOPE RD		Cancelled	
2603010110	Suspicious Circumstances	15:14:37	7400 AUBURN OAKS CT	STONEHEDGE CONDOMINIUMS	Checks Ok	
2603010113	911 Hangup Cell Phone	15:48:41	5500 BIRDCAGE ST		Advised	
2603010114	911 Hang up	15:54:27	6000 TUPELO DR		Cancelled	
2603010115	ACO Hot Dog/Animal	15:54:40	6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN	BEST BUY	Gone On Arrival	
2603010116	Hit and Run Non-Inj	16:00:35	7200 GREENBACK LN	YUMMY BUFFET	Report Taken - Hit and Run	CH26-01452
2603010117	Hazard	16:06:05	7100 GREENBACK LN	DIGNITY HEALTH	Assisted	
2603010118	Traffic Stop	16:12:09	MADISON AV/GARFIELD AV		Advised	
2603010119	ACO Sick/Injured	16:15:38	6700 GREEN ASH CT		Gone On Arrival	
2603010120	Disturbance Loitering	16:26:57	5800 SUNRISE BL	TARGET	Gone On Arrival	
2603010121	Traffic Stop	16:29:27	6600 AUBURN BL	24 HOUR FITNESS	Advised	
2603010122	Subject Stop	16:30:25	7500 OLD AUBURN RD	CITRUS HEIGHTS PRESCHOOL	Arrest - Narcotics	CH26-01450
2603010123	Hazard	16:33:46	VAN MAREN LN/AUBURN BL		Unable to Locate	
2603010125	911 Hangup Cell Phone	16:42:03	7300 ROSEVILLE RD		Cancelled	
2603010126	Traffic Stop	16:54:32	6000 SUNRISE MALL	SUNRISE MALL	Advised	
2603010127	Vandalism	16:57:44	6000 DECLARATION CR		Report Taken - Vandalism	CH26-01437
2603010128	Lost or Found Property	17:01:36	7700 SYCAMORE DR		Report Taken - Found Property	CH26-01454
2603010129	Drug Activity	17:16:46	6800 SUNRISE BL	7-11 X WO	Arrest - Narcotics	CH26-01451
2603010130	Collision Non Injury	17:19:07	ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR		Assisted	
2603010131	Reckless Driving	17:26:24	BRAYTON AV/KERMIT LN		Assisted	
2603010132	Disturbance Verbal	17:38:46	BREMEN DR/CAVAN DR		Gone On Arrival	
2603010133	Tow Repo/Private	17:46:05	6000 GREENBACK LN		Assisted	
2603010134	Disturbance Verbal	18:04:10	6300 NACHEZ CT		DV Verbal Only	
2603010135	Information Only	18:04:18	4500 PARKER AV		Refer Other Agency	
2603010136	Petty Theft	18:04:19	7800 LICHEN DR	DOLLAR TREE	Advised	
2603010137	Throwing Substance at vehicle	18:16:27	7800 GREENBACK LN	SHELL X SR	Citation Issued	CH26-01453
2603010138	ACO Sick/Injured	18:20:59	7400 PATRICKS LN	SALISHAN APARTMENTS	ACO Pending	
2603010139	Criminal Threats Rpt	18:34:23	6600 BRIARTREE WY		Advised	
2603010140	Parking Violation	18:45:57	6300 WEXFORD CR		Cancelled	
2603010141	Traffic Stop	19:05:28	GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV		Checks Ok	
2603010142	911 Hangup Cell Phone	19:07:33	6000 DECLARATION CR		Checks Ok	
2603010143	Patrol Check	19:16:21	SUNRISE BL/MACY PLAZA DR		Checks Ok	
2603010144	Civil Advice or Standby	19:20:31	7000 ZEELAND DR		Advised	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2603010147	Reckless Driving	19:25:42	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Unable to Locate	
2603010148	Collision Unknown Injury	19:41:31	SYLVAN RD/STOCK RANCH RD		Checks Ok	
2603010150	Disturbance Loitering	19:51:04	6500 ANTELOPE RD	STONES CASINO	Gone On Arrival	
2603010151	Reckless Driving	19:52:00	6000 SUNRISE MALL	SUNRISE MALL	Unable to Locate	
2603010152	Disturbance Verbal	19:56:25	7000 ANSBROUGH DR		Arrest - DUI	CH26-01455
2603010153	911 Hangup Cell Phone	19:58:38	7400 AUBURN BL		Cancelled	
2603010154	Fraud/Forgery	20:00:48	6800 BROOKHAVEN WY		Assisted	
2603010155	Alarm	20:01:05	5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN	OLD NAVY	Alarm	
2603010156	Tow Repo/Private	20:03:43	7000 SUNBURST WY		Assisted	
2603010157	Violation of Court Order	20:05:03	6900 HENNING DR		Report Taken - Violation of Court Order	CH26-01456
2603010158	Welfare Check	20:30:57	7900 LIZZIE CIR		Attempted to Contact	
2603010160	911 Hangup Cell Phone	20:38:21	6200 SUNRISE BL	CHUCK E CHEESE	Checks Ok	
2603010164	Information Only	20:49:31	5900 MARIPOSA AV		Assisted	
2603010165	Traffic Stop	21:13:26	GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV		Advised	
2603010166	Welfare Check	21:17:43	8000 BUTTONWOOD WY		Attempted to Contact	
2603010169	Traffic Stop	21:20:55	GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR		Advised	
2603010170	Traffic Stop	21:21:44	LONGFORD DR/BREMEN DR		Advised	
2603010172	Traffic Stop	21:27:59	GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR		Advised	
2603010175	Traffic Stop	21:37:33	ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD		Advised	
2603010176	Traffic Stop	21:39:24	SAN JUAN AV/CHESLINE DR		Advised	
2603010178	Traffic Stop	21:45:23	AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AVE		Advised	
2603010180	Traffic Stop	21:50:13	HILLTOP DR/CASH CT		Advised	
2603010181	Traffic Stop	21:53:32	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Citation	
2603010182	Suspicious Circumstances	21:56:49	6800 RANCH HOUSE WY		Assisted	
2603010183	Traffic Stop	21:57:32	MADISON AV/TOOMBS ST		Advised	
2603010184	Welfare Check	22:11:25	8300 LICHEN DR		Checks Ok	
2603010185	911 Hangup Cell Phone	22:12:25	5900 DEVECCHI AV	HIDDEN OAKS APARTMENTS	Refer Other Agency	
2603010186	Tow Repo/Private	22:19:03	6800 SAN TOMAS DR	CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS	Assisted	
2603010188	Traffic Stop	22:26:12	6100 GREENBACK LN	SHELL X AUB	Advised	
2603010189	Disturbance Family Verbal	22:43:44	6000 SHADOW LN	THE ARLO APARTMENTS	DV Verbal Only	
2603010190	Disturbance Verbal	22:46:29	5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR	SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS	Report Taken - Informational	CH26-01457
2603010191	Alarm	22:59:45	7900 MARIPOSA AV	MARIPOSA ELEMENTARY	Alarm	
2603010192	Suspicious Vehicle	23:03:39	6200 SUNRISE BL	CHUCK E CHEESE	Advised	
2603010193	Patrol Check	23:26:07	200 PAU HANA CR		Checks Ok	
2603010194	Traffic Stop	23:28:24	GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR		Advised	
2603010195	Traffic Stop	23:29:02	AUBURN BL/DEVECCHI AV		Advised	
2603010197	Traffic Stop	23:36:04	SYLVAN RD/GREENBACK LN		Advised	
2603010198	Patrol Check	23:44:44	6400 VERNER AV	COPPER CREEK APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	
2603010199	Traffic Stop	23:52:57	5700 ANTELOPE RD	QUIKSTOP X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY	Advised	